
University Key Staff         

Name Email address Phone Details Position

The University of Auckland

Kate Coley k.coley@auckland.ac.nz (09) 923 9433 Employer Engagement Manager

AUT

Rachael Marsters rachael.marsters@aut.ac.nz (09) 921 9999 ext 9724 Employability Relationships Manager

Anna Hancock anna.hancock@aut.ac.nz (09) 921 9231 Employability Relationships Manager

University of Canterbury

Sneha Pardeshi sneha.pardeshi@canterbury.ac.nz (03) 369 1828 Employment Coordinator

Lincoln University

Michelle Ash michelle.ash@lincoln.ac.nz (03) 423 0331 Career Centre Manager

Julia Mallett Julia.mallett@lincoln.ac.nz (03) 4230386 Learning Advisor (Careers and Employment)

Massey University

John Ross J.A.Ross@massey.ac.nz (06) 951 6689 Senior Career Development Consultant - Manawatu Campus

Trish Fleetwood P.C.Fleetwood@massey.ac.nz (09) 213 6212 Career Development Consultant - Auckland Campus

The University of Otago

Jackie Dean jackie.dean@otago.ac.nz (03) 479 8243 Manager

Gina Clouston-Cain graduate.recruitment@otago.ac.nz (03) 479 8372 Graduate Recruitment Co-ordinator

Victoria University of Wellington

Michael Parkes michael.parkes@vuw.ac.nz (04) 463 5868 Employer Relations Manager

The University of Waikato

Danielle Wakefield danielle.wakefield@waikato.ac.nz (07) 837 9192 Careers & Employability Coordinator 

NZUni Talent

Sanda Jukic info@nzunitalent.ac.nz 0800 698 644; (04) 463 9681 NZUni Talent Service Delivery Manager

https://vuw-my.sharepoint.com/personal/jukicsa_staff_vuw_ac_nz/Documents/Desktop/NZUni Talent Staff List - (for NZUni Talent web) 6/09/2023  
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